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RGSE TOLL PLAZA

Toil Collection statement

TYPE Single Journey Daily Pass Return Pass Monthly Pass Discount Coupon Sale
Category Car LGV | Tri8s Car LCV | TeBs Car LSV TriBs Car LCY | Tr/Bs | Car 40% | Car 20% } LCV 10%] LCV 20% ! Tr10% | Tr20% Amount

Ewwhﬂﬂﬁmwa. 55 BO 110 137.5 200 | 27S 82.5 120 165 2750 | 4000 | 5500 | 49.5 44 72 64 99 88
01-07-12-5un 9357 a5 68 196 ¢ g 9749 il 19 36 3 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 1464812.50
02-07-12-Mon 10769 56 3% 283 2 8 12597 3 10 127 a 0 109 1500 0 0 0 0 2081400.00
03-07-12-Tue 11761 71 39 294 2 0 13267 16 H 53 2 1 160 1360 0 0 0 ] 2037802.50
04-07-12-Wed 12533 62 42 297 1 0 14270 13 22 38 1 o 100 200 0 o o 0 2081667.50
05-07-12-Thu 13141 57 34 332 3 0 14119 18 14 21 b 0 155 1500 " g o 0 2082967.50
06-07-12-Fri 13519 68 43 314 1 0 14361 22 21 11 o 3 50 1000 0 2 ) 0 2064702.50
07-07-12-Sat 12459 57 57 232 2 0 11991 16 1 & 0 o 100 800 o o o 0 1778937.50
08-07-12-Sun 8963 41 52 177 0 0 9459 2] 22 3 0 o 100 300 G G c 0 1337312.50
08-07-12-Mon 11515 71 43 282 0 0 13303 19 17 4 o 1 150 1100 0 o 0 0 1858792.50
10-07-12-Tue 12455 58 a1 285 2 0 14107 4 25 2 o 2 100 1200 2 2 o 0 1967957.50
11-07-12-Wed 12870 66 60 313 2 g 14653 26 22 1 0 o Q 1200 0 3 o 0 2034065.00
12-07-12-Thu 12850 68 49 329 0 0 13802 78 11 o 0 o 50 500 o] G a 0 1833332.50
13-07-12-Fri 14144 64 46 322 1 ) 14018 22 27 4 o 0 50 1290 5 o 0 0 2062110.00
14-07-12-Sat 12249 48 51 229 G 0 11600 13 18 0 o ) 50 700 G b o 0 1709437.50
15-07-12-Sun 3406 30 50 194 0 G g214 12 3% 1 0 o 0 100 2 c ) D 1325875.00
16-07-12-Mon 11716 74 45 314 ! 0 13798 18 13 1 g 3 100 1200 g ¢ 2 0 1901235.00
17-07-12-Tug 12517 67 44 312 1 0 13588 18 25 ! 0 o g 1300 2 G ] 8 1926230.00
18-07~-12-Wed 13839 75 41 328 1 o 14818 28 15 0 g 0 100G 1000 ) o g ) 2094225.00
19-07-12-Thu 12644 75 29 337 L o 14038 15 10 1 g o o 300 o C " 2 1951782.50
20-07-12-Fri 18067 74 69 317 1 0 14540 23 22 o 0 0 100 800 0 0 o 3 2297072.50
21-07-12-Sat 12370 55 43 225 0 0 11808 13 21 o 0 0 100 1000 o a 0 0 1748552.50
22-07-12-Sun 8653 39 52 172 0 0 8738 13 21 o G ) ) 200 0 Q o 0 1242115.00
23-07-12-Mon 12034 55 41 314 2 0 12822 17 18 0 0 2 109 1500 0 0 " 0 1848130.00
24-07-12-Tue 12501 66 32 340 1 0 12917 22 25 0 a 0 100 1200 o 0 0 0 1873472.50
25-07-12-Wed 12572 72 36 376 0 0 14242 20 23 0 i 0 100 60C b 0 0 0 1965390.00
26-07-12-Thu 12401 77 50 352 1 0 14264 21 17 0 g 0 50 1200 0 0 0 0 1979695.00
27-07-12-Fri 13922 64 51 327 2 0 13812 22 27 o ) 0 ) 500 0 0 0 ] 1990387.50
28-07-12-Sat 12415 68 48 260 0 0 11636 iz 33 3 bl 0 50 400 a 0 0 ] 1724025.00
29-07-12-Sun 8906 45 42 230 0 o 9003] it 17 1 0 o 0 100 0 0 ) g 1283697.50
30-07-12-Mon 12023 ] 30 338 0 0 13283 17 i7 80 g 0 50 1500 0 0 0 3 2104927.50
31-07-12-Tue 13545 70 38 368 1 o 13596 19 26 99 g 2 0 1300 0 0 0 0 2343245.00
Jul-12 378261 1913] 1425 B8998 25 ¢| 397404| 559 610 502 10 10| 1950| 27600 0 0 0 6| 58096355.00




